



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1393

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT JAMMU**

**CM No. 2987/2019 in**  
**CPSW No. 79/2017**

Ishfaq Ahmed

....Petitioner (s)

Through: None

v/s.

Babila Rakhwal and anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties and in the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 02.09.2019.



**(Sanjeev Kumar)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu**  
**05.08.2019**  
Karam Chand