



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1393

S. No. 59

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 2987/2019(1/2019)  
In CPSW No. 79/2017

Ishfaq Ahmed.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

**V/s**

Babila Rakhwal, Dir. Education and Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

**CORAM :**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

No representation.

Adjourned.

List again on 04.03.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)  
Judge**

JAMMU  
06.12.2019  
*Renu*