



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1393

S.No.36

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No.2987/2019
in
CPSW No.79/2017

Ishfaq Ahmed

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Mohinder Kumar, Advocate vice
Mr.Nadeem Akram Khan, Advocate

V/s

Babila Rakhwal and another

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks and is granted
four weeks' time to file statement of facts.

List on 11th April, 2022.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
25.02.2022
Vinod, PS